Manhattan College Registrar 4513 Manhattan College Pkwy Phone: 718-862-7311
Riverdale, NY 10471 E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu

Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule

Date: March 8, 2017

Course ID Section Faculty DAY/DATE Time Room Assignment
ACCT 202 01 FARRELLY FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM DLS 301
ACCT 202 02 wu FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM DLS 205
ACCT 202 03/04 MICHEL FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM DLS 300
ACCT 202 05/61 BURKE FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM SMITH
ACCT 302 01/02 GOMA MONDAY, MAY 08 8:30AM DLS 301
ACCT 350 01/02 wu FRIDAY, MAY 12 8:30AM DLS 301
CEEN 307 01/03 BARRETT FRIDAY, MAY 12 4:00PM LEO 214
CEEN 307 02/04 LOWE FRIDAY, MAY 12 4:00PM LEO 236
CEEN 308 02/03 VOLOVSKI THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM DLS 300
CHEM 101 01/02/03 SANTULLI SATURDAY, MAY 13 8:30AM SMITH
CHEM 101 04/06 PATETE SATURDAY, MAY 13 8:30AM SMITH
CHEM 101 05 RUDNICK SATURDAY, MAY 13 8:30AM SMITH
CHEM 101 07 EATON SATURDAY, MAY 13 8:30AM SMITH
CHEM 102 01 WILKINS TUESDAY, MAY 9 4:00PM HAY 209
CHEM 102 02/04 KOLKS TUESDAY, MAY 9 4:00PM SMITH
CHEM 102 03 HANGUN-BALKIR TUESDAY, MAY 9 4:00PM HAY 203
CHEM 102 05/06 AMIRI TUESDAY, MAY 9 4:00PM HAY 210
CHEM 324 01/02 REGAN WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 8:30AM HAY 409
CHEM 324 03 MCCULLAGH WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 8:30AM HAY 203
CHML 208 01/02 ABULENCIA MONDAY, MAY 8 4:00PM SMITH
CHML 209 01/02 ABULENCIA TUESDAY, MAY 9 6:30PM LEO 236
CHML 210 01/61 ABULENCIA TUESDAY, MAY 9 8:30AM LEO 237

CIS 110 01/02 ULEMA SATURDAY, MAY 13 8:30AM DLS 309/314



Manhattan Col]ege Registrar 4513 Manhattan College Pkwy Phone: 718-862-7311
Riverdale, NY 10471 E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu

Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule

Date: March 8, 2017

Course ID Section Faculty DAY/DATE Time Room Assignment
Cis 110 61/62 PECK WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 6:30PM SMITH
CIvVL201 01/02 SCALA FRIDAY, MAY 12 8:30AM LEO 236
CIVL 302 01/02 CERCONE TUESDAY, MAY 9 1:30PM LEO 238
CIVL 306 01/02/03 SAUKIN WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 1:30PM LEO 236
CIVL 309 03/04 KIM, Y. WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 4:00PM LEO 236
CIVL310 01/03 OMIDVAR TUESDAY, MAY 9 8:30AM LEO 238
CIVL310 02/04 IERONYMAKI TUESDAY, MAY 9 4:00PM DLS 300
CIvVL311 01/03 IERONYMAKI TUESDAY, MAY 9 6:30PM LEO 238
CIVL 409 01/02 WANG, Q. TUESDAY, MAY 9 4:00PM LEO 236
CIVL 412 01/03 VOLOVSKI WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 8:30AM LEO 236
ECON 204 01/02 VELAZQUEZ THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM SMITH
ECON 204 03/07 MACLACHLAN THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM SMITH
ECON 204 04/06 GONZALEZRAMIREZ  THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM SMITH
ECON 204 05 BOLIARI THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM DLS 205
ECON 204 08 ELIAS THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM DLS 208
ECON 204 61 BATEMARCO THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM DLS 209
ECON 305 01/02 PARK, H. FRIDAY, MAY 12 4:00PM SMITH
ECON 305 03 MONAGHAN FRIDAY, MAY 12 4:00PM SMITH
ECON 305 04 MACLACHLAN FRIDAY, MAY 12 4:00PM SMITH
ECON 334 01/02 BOLIARI THURSDAY, MAY 11 8:30AM DLS 301
EDUC 201 01/02 NICOLETTI, BR.A. WEDNESDAY, MAY 10 8:30AM MGL 202
EECE 203 01 MAURO FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM LEO 252
EECE 203 02 OVALLE FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM LEO 253
EECE 203 03 0ZTURK FRIDAY, MAY 12 6:30PM LEO 250
EECE311 01/02 PASCONE MONDAY, MAY 8 1:30PM LEO 236
EECE 315 01/02 NISTERUK THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM LEO 238
EECE 326 01/61 OZTURK TUESDAY, MAY 9 11:00AM LEO 324

ENGL 150 01/03 CHALK, BRIDGET = THURSDAY, MAY 11 4:00PM MGL 307



Manhattan College Registrar

Date: March 8, 2017

Course ID

ENGS 116

ENGL 116

ENGS 116

ENGS 116

ENGS 116
ENGS 116

ENGS 116

ENGS 116

ENGS 116

ENGS 220

ENGS 220

ENGS 230

HIST 150

ITAL 102

MATH 100
MATH 100

MATH 153

MATH 153

MATH 154

MATH 154

MATH 154

MATH 154
MATH 185

MATH 185

MATH 185
MATH 186
MATH 186

MATH 186
MATH 186

Section

01/13/14
02

03/05
04/15

06/09
07/12

08/11

10

16

01
02/03/04
02/03
01/03
01/02

01
02

01
02
01/03
02/05
04
61
01/03
02
61
01
02

03/07
04

4513 Manhattan College Pkwy

Riverdale, NY 10471

Phone: 718-862-7311

E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu

Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule

Faculty

GOUSHCHA
OVALLE
AZAM
BAROUDI

NIKMANESH
MAURO

DONOHUE-COUCH
MOUSSA

WANG, Y.

ZOGHI

SABOORI
NOSSONI

HORN

SARDU

KALDEN
AHMAR

RANGEL TRACY
MIROSHNIKOVA
HARNETT
MIROSHNIKOVA
TYLER

AVETISYAN
WELD

GREENE
AHMAR
FARLEY, R.

MCSHANE

RANGEL TRACY
HURWITZ

DAY/DATE

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8
THURSDAY, MAY 11
TUESDAY, MAY 9
MONDAY, MAY 8

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9

TUESDAY, MAY 9
MONDAY, MAY 8

MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8

MONDAY, MAY 8

MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8

Time

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

1:30PM

8:30AM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM

Room Assignment

SMITH
LEO 241
LEO 214
SMITH

SMITH
SMITH

SMITH

LEO 242
LEO 250
LEO 236
LEO 236
LEO 238
DLS 301
HAY 409

LEO 238
LEO 247

LEO 214
LEO 233
DLS 300
LEO 236
LEO 214

LEO 320
SMITH

LEO 233

LEO 247
LEQ 237
LEO 238

SMITH
LEO 214



Manhattan College Registrar

Date: March 8, 2017

Course ID Section Faculty
MATH 186 05 SUZZI VALLI
MATH 186 06 BISHOP

MATH 186  08/61 MOAR

MATH 186 09 DONOHUE, KEVIN
MATH272 01 TYLER

MATH272 02 WELD

MATH272 03 UDEIGWE
MATH285 02 BISHOP
MATH285 61 UDEIGWE

MATH286 01/06
MATH 286 02/05 JURA

FARLEY, R.

MATH286 03 GREENE
MATH286 04 GOLDSTONE
MATH286 07 HURWITZ
MATH286 08 RANGEL TRACY
MATH286 09 DEBONIS

MECH312 01/02/03 WALKER
MECH325 01/02/03 LITKOUHI
MECH422  01/03 HENRY
MECH422 02 LITKOUHI
MGMT201  02/04 ROVENPOR
MGMT307 01/02/61 MASOUMI
MGMT309 01/02 SHAH

MKTG 403 01/02 TRABOLD
PHYS 101  01/03 JANG
PHYS 101  02/04 BUSCHI
PHYS 101 05 TUMEH

PHYS 101  06/08 RAJEEVAKUMAR

4513 Manhattan College Pkwy

Riverdale, NY 10471

Phone: 718-862-7311

E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu

Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule

DAY/DATE

MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8
MONDAY, MAY 8
FRIDAY, MAY 12
FRIDAY, MAY 12

FRIDAY, MAY 12
THURSDAY, MAY 11

THURSDAY, MAY 11

THURSDAY, MAY 11
THURSDAY, MAY 11
THURSDAY, MAY 11
THURSDAY, MAY 11
THURSDAY, MAY 11
THURSDAY, MAY 11
THURSDAY, MAY 11

TUESDAY, MAY 9

THURSDAY, MAY 11

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10

FRIDAY, MAY 12

TUESDAY, MAY 9

WEDNESDAY, MAY 10

MONDAY, MAY 8
TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9

Time

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
4:00PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
4:00PM
8:30AM

8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

Room Assignment

LEO 250
RLC 200
SMITH

LEO 235
RLC 102
RLC 105

RLC 107
RLC 200

LEO 318
SMITH

SMITH
LEO 214

LEO 233
LEO 241

LEO 238

LEO 237

LE0 237/238
LEO 236

LEO 236

LEO 236
SMITH

SMITH

DLS 300

DLS 213
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH



Manhattan College Registrar

Date: March 8, 2017

Course ID Section Faculty
PHYS 101 07 LIBY
PHYS 101 61 RABL
PHYS 101 62 ATILGAN

PHYS 102  01/02/04/07 BROWN, E.
PHYS 102 03 KONOPLICH
PHYS 102  05/06 TUMEH

PHYS 102 61 RABL

PHYS 108  01/02 FESJIAN

RELS 110  08/17/19 BERGER, BR.R.
RELS 110  09/13 KAPLAN

SPAN202 01/02 CAMMARATA

4513 Manhattan College Pkwy

Riverdale, NY 10471

Phone: 718-862-7311

E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu

Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule

DAY/DATE

TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9
TUESDAY, MAY 9
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
WEDNESDAY, MAY 10
FRIDAY, MAY 12
FRIDAY, MAY 12
MONDAY, MAY 8

FRIDAY, MAY 12

Time

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

8:30AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

8:30AM

Room Assignment

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

HAY 404/406
MGL 201

HAY 507

MGL 201



