Phone: 718-862-7311

 $\hbox{E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu}\\$ 

# **Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule**

Course ID	Section	Faculty	DAY/DATE	Time	Room Assignment
ACCT 202	01	FARRELLY	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	DLS 301
ACCT 202	02	WU	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	DLS 205
ACCT 202	03/04	MICHEL	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	DLS 300
ACCT 202	05/61	BURKE	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	SMITH
ACCT 302	01/02	GOMA	MONDAY, MAY 08	8:30AM	DLS 301
ACCT 350	01/02	WU	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	DLS 301
<b>CEEN 307</b>	01/03	BARRETT	FRIDAY, MAY 12	4:00PM	LEO 214
<b>CEEN 307</b>	02/04	LOWE	FRIDAY, MAY 12	4:00PM	LEO 236
<b>CEEN 308</b>	02/03	VOLOVSKI	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	DLS 300
CHEM 101	01/02/03	SANTULLI	SATURDAY, MAY 13	8:30AM	SMITH
CHEM 101	04/06	PATETE	SATURDAY, MAY 13	8:30AM	SMITH
CHEM 101	05	RUDNICK	SATURDAY, MAY 13	8:30AM	SMITH
CHEM 101	07	EATON	SATURDAY, MAY 13	8:30AM	SMITH
CHEM 102	01	WILKINS	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	HAY 209
CHEM 102	02/04	KOLKS	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	SMITH
CHEM 102	03	HANGUN-BALKIR	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	HAY 203
CHEM 102	05/06	AMIRI	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	HAY 210
CHEM 324	01/02	REGAN	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	HAY 409
CHEM 324	03	MCCULLAGH	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	HAY 203
CHML 208	01/02	ABULENCIA	MONDAY, MAY 8	4:00PM	SMITH
CHML 209	01/02	ABULENCIA	TUESDAY, MAY 9	6:30PM	LEO 236
CHML 210	01/61	ABULENCIA	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	LEO 237
CIS 110	01/02	ULEMA	SATURDAY, MAY 13	8:30AM	DLS 309/314

Phone: 718-862-7311

 $\hbox{E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu}\\$ 

# **Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule**

Course ID	Section	Faculty	DAY/DATE	Time	Room Assignment
CIS 110	61/62	PECK	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	6:30PM	SMITH
CIVL 201	01/02	SCALA	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	LEO 236
CIVL 302	01/02	CERCONE	TUESDAY, MAY 9	1:30PM	LEO 238
CIVL 306	01/02/03	SAUKIN	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	1:30PM	LEO 236
CIVL 309	03/04	KIM, Y.	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	LEO 236
CIVL 310	01/03	OMIDVAR	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	LEO 238
CIVL 310	02/04	IERONYMAKI	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	DLS 300
CIVL 311	01/03	IERONYMAKI	TUESDAY, MAY 9	6:30PM	LEO 238
CIVL 409	01/02	WANG, Q.	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	LEO 236
CIVL 412	01/03	VOLOVSKI	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 236
ECON 204	01/02	VELAZQUEZ	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	SMITH
ECON 204	03/07	MACLACHLAN	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	SMITH
ECON 204	04/06	GONZALEZ RAMIREZ	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	SMITH
ECON 204	05	BOLIARI	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	DLS 205
ECON 204	08	ELIAS	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	DLS 208
ECON 204	61	BATEMARCO	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	DLS 209
ECON 305	01/02	PARK, H.	FRIDAY, MAY 12	4:00PM	SMITH
ECON 305	03	MONAGHAN	FRIDAY, MAY 12	4:00PM	SMITH
ECON 305	04	MACLACHLAN	FRIDAY, MAY 12	4:00PM	SMITH
ECON 334	01/02	BOLIARI	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	DLS 301
EDUC 201	01/02	NICOLETTI, BR. A.	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	MGL 202
EECE 203	01	MAURO	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	LEO 252
EECE 203	02	OVALLE	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	LEO 253
EECE 203	03	OZTURK	FRIDAY, MAY 12	6:30PM	LEO 250
EECE 311	01/02	PASCONE	MONDAY, MAY 8	1:30PM	LEO 236
EECE 315	01/02	NISTERUK	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	LEO 238
EECE 326	01/61	OZTURK	TUESDAY, MAY 9	11:00AM	LEO 324
ENGL 150	01/03	CHALK, BRIDGET	THURSDAY, MAY 11	4:00PM	MGL 307

Phone: 718-862-7311

 $\hbox{E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu}\\$ 

# **Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule**

Course ID	Section	Faculty	DAY/DATE	Time	Room Assignment
ENGS 116	01/13/14	GOUSHCHA	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	SMITH
ENGL 116	02	OVALLE	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 241
ENGS 116	03/05	AZAM	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 214
ENGS 116	04/15	BAROUDI	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	SMITH
ENGS 116	06/09	NIKMANESH	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	SMITH
ENGS 116	07/12	MAURO	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	SMITH
ENGS 116	08/11	DONOHUE-COUCH	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	SMITH
ENGS 116	10	MOUSSA	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 242
ENGS 116	16	WANG, Y.	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 250
ENGS 220	01	ZOGHI	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 236
ENGS 220	02/03/04	SAB00RI	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 236
ENGS 230	02/03	NOSSONI	THURSDAY, MAY 11	1:30PM	LEO 238
HIST 150	01/03	HORN	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	DLS 301
ITAL 102	01/02	SARDU	MONDAY, MAY 8	4:00PM	HAY 409
MATH 100	01	KALDEN	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	LE0 238
MATH 100	02	AHMAR	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	LEO 247
MATH 153	01	RANGEL TRACY	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	LEO 214
MATH 153	02	MIROSHNIKOVA	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	LEO 233
MATH 154	01/03	HARNETT	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	DLS 300
MATH 154	02/05	MIROSHNIKOVA	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	LEO 236
MATH 154	04	TYLER	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	LEO 214
MATH 154	61	AVETISYAN	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	LE0 320
MATH 185	01/03	WELD	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	SMITH
MATH 185	02	GREENE	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 233
MATH 185	61	AHMAR	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 247
MATH 186	01	FARLEY, R.	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 237
MATH 186	02	MCSHANE	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 238
MATH 186	03/07	RANGEL TRACY	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	SMITH
MATH 186	04	HURWITZ	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 214

Phone: 718-862-7311

 $\hbox{E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu}\\$ 

## **Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule**

Course ID	Section	Faculty	DAY/DATE	Time	Room Assignment	
MATH 186	05	SUZZI VALLI	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 250	
MATH 186	06	BISHOP	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	RLC 200	
MATH 186	08/61	MOAR	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	SMITH	
MATH 186	09	DONOHUE, KEVIN	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	LEO 235	
MATH 272	01	TYLER	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	RLC 102	
MATH 272	02	WELD	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	RLC 105	
MATH 272	03	UDEIGWE	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	RLC 107	
MATH 285	02	BISHOP	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	RLC 200	
MATH 285	61	UDEIGWE	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 318	
MATH 286	01/06	FARLEY, R.	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	SMITH	
MATH 286	02/05	JURA	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	SMITH	
MATH 286	03	GREENE	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 214	
MATH 286	04	GOLDSTONE	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 233	
MATH 286	07	HURWITZ	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 241	
MATH 286	08	RANGEL TRACY	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 238	
MATH 286	09	DEBONIS	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 237	
MECH 312	01/02/03	WALKER	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	LEO 237/238	
MECH 325	01/02/03	LITKOUHI	THURSDAY, MAY 11	8:30AM	LEO 236	
MECH 422	01/03	HENRY	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 236	
MECH 422	02	LITKOUHI	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	LEO 236	
MGMT 201	02/04	ROVENPOR	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	SMITH	
MGMT 307	01/02/61	MASOUMI	TUESDAY, MAY 9	4:00PM	SMITH	
MGMT 309	01/02	SHAH	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	8:30AM	DLS 300	
MKTG 403	01/02	TRABOLD	MONDAY, MAY 8	8:30AM	DLS 213	
PHYS 101	01/03	JANG	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	
PHYS 101	02/04	BUSCHI	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	
PHYS 101	05	TUMEH	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	
PHYS 101	06/08	RAJEEVAKUMAR	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	

Manhattan College Registrar

4513 Manhattan College Pkwy Riverdale, NY 10471 Phone: 718-862-7311

 $\hbox{E-mail: annielaurie.mckenney@manhattan.edu}\\$ 

## **Spring 2017 Common Exam Schedule**

Date. March	0, 2011					
Course ID	Section	Faculty	DAY/DATE	Time	Room Assignment	
PHYS 101	07	LIBY	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	
PHYS 101	61	RABL	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	
PHYS 101	62	ATILGAN	TUESDAY, MAY 9	8:30AM	SMITH	
PHYS 102	01/02/04/07	BROWN, E.	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	SMITH	
PHYS 102	03	KONOPLICH	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	SMITH	
PHYS 102	05/06	TUMEH	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	SMITH	
PHYS 102	61	RABL	WEDNESDAY, MAY 10	4:00PM	SMITH	
PHYS 108	01/02	FESJIAN	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	HAY 404/406	
RELS 110	08/17/19	BERGER, BR. R.	FRIDAY, MAY 12	4:00PM	MGL 201	
RELS 110	09/13	KAPLAN	MONDAY, MAY 8	4:00PM	HAY 507	
SPAN 202	01/02	CAMMARATA	FRIDAY, MAY 12	8:30AM	MGL 201	